Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Amigo Therapy, Inc.		05/04/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Corventis, Inc.	
Street Address:	2750 Sand Hill Road	
City:	Menlo Park	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94025	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77155390	CORVENTIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (317)231-7433

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

3172311313 Phone: Email: jgard@btlaw.com Correspondent Name: Julia Spoor Gard

Address Line 1: 11 South Meridian Street

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	44812-201567
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Julia Spoor Gard
Signature:	/jsg/
Date:	05/07/2007

TRADEMARK

900076202 **REEL: 003536 FRAME: 0888** Total Attachments: 2 source=certificate#page1.tif source=certificate#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003536 FRAME: 0889

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF AMIGO THERAPY, INC.

Amigo Therapy, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "General Corporation Law"),

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name of this corporation is Amigo Therapy, Inc. and that this corporation was originally incorporated pursuant to the General Corporation Law on September 14, 2005 under the name Amigo Therapy, Inc.

SECOND: That by unanimous written consent, the Board of Directors of this corporation adopted resolutions setting forth a proposed amendment to the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and in the best interests of this corporation and its stockholders and authorizing the appropriate officers of this corporation to solicit the consent of the stockholders therefor, which resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is substantially as follows:

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board believes it to be advisable and in the best interests of the Company and its stockholders to amend the Company's Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation to change the name of the Company from Amigo Therapy, Inc. to Corventis, Inc.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that Article I of the Company's Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation as currently in effect be amended and restated in its entirety to read as follows:

"The name of the corporation is Corventis, Inc. (the "Corporation")."

THIRD: That thereafter said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law by written consent of the stockholders holding the requisite number of shares required by statute given in accordance with and pursuant to Section 228 of the General Corporation law.

GDSVF&H\786352.1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Amigo Therapy, Inc. has caused this Certificate to be executed by its duly authorized officer on this 4th day of May, 2007.

Amigo Therapy, Inc.

By: /s/ Ed Manicka Ed Manicka, Chief Executive Officer

GDSVF&H\786352.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003536 FRAME: 0891

RECORDED: 05/07/2007